
Standard Results

2/26/2023

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Cosmos / Fiedler -- NQ2 0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Domino / Plagemann 91.18 NQ4 1 0301.349

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20002 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ2 0 100



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12203 Tracker / Bedard 66.38 NQ3 0 0001.853

12202 Corwin / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16201 Dixie / Alward 53.05 1901 1 0002.319

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20202 Kirby / Flegle 80.71 NQ3 1 0001.524

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 123 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Ronnie / Flegle -- NQ2 0 100



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8403 Ted / Burgess -- NQ7 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12402 Turbo / Buckman 59.85 11000 0 0002.790

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16402 Ruby / Patsaros 50.28 11000 0 0003.401

16403 Jake / Spaul 54.73 NQ1 3 0303.124

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

20207 Remy / Robertson 56.56 1901 1 0003.094

20203 Eleanor / Day 59.79 NQ3 0 0102.927

20205 Red / Truttmann -- NQ3 1 120

20403 Ace / Pirtle 48.46 NQ2 0 0103.611

20404 Diesel / Semanisin 44.63 NQ1 0 0203.921

20405 Robbie / Culp 63.49 NQ2 0 0002.756

20408 Luna / Honaker -- NQ1 0 020

20401 Inka / Honaker -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Open - Regular



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12601 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ0 0 110

12602 Jersey / Flegle 82.60 NQ3 0 0102.155

12604 Cricket / Upton 62.18 NQ2 1 0102.863

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16603 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 49.80 NQ1 0 0003.655

16605 Surf / Perez 84.29 NQ5 3 0202.159

16606 Avery / Hoenig 50.24 NQ0 1 0003.623

16604 Shine / Hunt -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20001 Copper / Drew -- NQ0 1 100

20406 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 61.38 NQ1 0 0102.965

20602 Jax / Eilerman 56.21 NQ2 1 0103.238

20603 Gandalf / Evers -- NQ0 0 100

20605 Cowboy / Semanisin 54.11 NQ2 1 0103.364

20606 Fleury / Sansone 55.19 NQ1 0 0003.298

20407 Mazie / Bain -- ABS-- -- ------

20601 Matt / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 43.14 11000 0 0004.126 32

8801 Rye / Cope 47.23 21000 0 0003.769 28

8802 Jazzy / Orris 52.73 31000 0 0003.376 23

8805 Ninjetta / Reis 59.38 41000 0 0002.998 16

8803 Reggie / Hanna 59.56 1000 0 0002.989 16

8806 Seymour / Ebel 61.39 NQ2 2 0102.899

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

12803 RockyRaccoon / Day 41.00 11000 0 0004.341 30

12801 Archer / Breen 50.50 21000 0 0003.525 20

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 59.59 31000 0 0002.987 11

12804 Rafie / Schaefer 68.68 NQ0 2 0002.592

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:8 10

yps Pts

16803 Encore / Brewer 39.00 11000 0 0004.667 30

16813 Camille / Vassar 42.66 21000 0 0004.266 26

16816 Victory / Meyer 44.03 31000 0 0004.134 24

16823 Kezi / Brandenburg 47.21 41000 0 0003.855 21

16820 Penny / Owen 48.11 1000 0 0003.783 20

16818 Gigi / Burgess 50.31 1000 0 0003.618 18

16815 Luna / Sansone 57.55 1000 0 0003.162 11



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Master - Regular

16819 Duncan / Norris 59.43 1000 0 0003.062 9

16802 Jake / Upton 58.64 NQ1 1 0113.104

16804 Quint / Perez -- NQ1 1 110

16806 Cali / Corcoran 47.14 NQ1 1 0103.861

16807 Tyme / Truttmann 40.84 NQ0 0 0104.456

16808 Dakota / Peterson -- NQ1 0 100

16809 Piper Grace / Daube 47.06 NQ0 1 0003.867

16811 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 52.10 NQ0 1 0003.493

16817 Wolfie / Albers 61.64 NQ1 0 0102.953

16822 Murphy / Tuncil 74.80 NQ0 1 0002.433

16826 Spirit / Alexander 54.86 NQ1 1 0003.318

16814 Lady / Cunningham -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:8 14

yps Pts

20829 Nile / York 36.83 11000 0 0004.942 27

20808 Trubbel / Jearls 39.88 21000 0 0004.564 24

20831 Ash / Dalan 41.41 31000 0 0004.395 22

20803 Bing / Dalan 43.90 41000 0 0004.146 20

20826 Elcie / Cinotto 44.02 1000 0 0004.134 19

20807 Johnny / Mulligan 50.09 1000 0 0003.633 13

20819 Tuff / Colberg 54.20 1000 0 0003.358 9

20815 Rose Tyler / Slater 55.03 1000 0 0003.307 8

20801 Capture / York 42.87 NQ0 0 0104.245

20802 Bremar / Blau -- NQ1 0 121

20804 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ1 1 010

20805 Finnegan / Kolo -- NQ0 0 110

20806 Love / Patterson 44.12 NQ0 0 0104.125

20811 Spark / Weinberg 42.74 NQ0 0 0104.258



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Master - Regular

20814 Willow / Drabek 49.94 NQ2 1 0003.644

20817 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ0 0 101

20818 Sky / Robertson -- NQ1 0 100

20823 Reba / Hugo 50.87 NQ0 1 0003.578

20824 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ0 0 110

20827 Sprite / Schnellmann 69.57 NQ1 1 0002.616

20828 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 1 100

20830 Egan / Blau 52.53 NQ0 0 0013.465

20809 Sculpin / Brewer -- ABS-- -- ------

20816 Mr. B / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

24806 Yaxley / Henderson 48.32 11000 0 0003.829 20

24601 Waffle / Curry 48.54 21000 0 0003.811 20

24809 Chance / Plank 61.41 31000 0 0003.013 7

24801 Aja / Ward 45.59 NQ0 0 0104.058

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 59.19 NQ1 2 0003.126

24808 Ginger / Kincaid 56.97 NQ1 1 0103.247

24812 Duchess / Ward -- NQ0 0 110

24807 Nitro / Alexander -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

24813C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 40.15 11000 0 0004.533 23



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Master - Regular



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12205 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ3 0 111



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8204 Fraser / Bedard 73.47 1951 0 0002.273



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8604 Auggie / Suthoff 44.89 NQ1 0 0203.965

8603 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

4802 London / Hart 61.08 11000 0 0002.914 19

4809 Kiss / Cash 62.68 21000 0 0002.840 18

4801 Queeny / Cash 66.91 31000 0 0002.660 14

4803 Whisky / Cope 67.24 41000 0 0002.647 13

4805 Giggles / Orris 71.38 NQ1 0 0002.494

4810 Loxley / Hart 58.97 NQ1 0 0003.018

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

8810 Connor / Norris 60.93 11000 0 0002.921 15

8811 Luke / Wessel 66.65 NQ0 0 0102.671

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

12813 Matilda / Powell 46.53 11000 0 0003.911 27

12816 River / Hunt 47.00 21000 0 0003.872 27

12811 Henry / Rich -- NQ1 0 110

12814 Nala / Potts 54.43 NQ1 0 0003.344

12815 Darby / Mroz 63.61 NQ1 0 0002.861

12810 Cindy / Bain -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/26/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16840 Gypsee / Rich 38.69 11000 0 0004.704 30

16836 Theo / Jacobs 55.66 21000 0 0003.270 13

16608 Hannah / Fields 60.06 31000 0 0003.030 8

16841 Clyde / Hugo 63.49 41000 0 0002.867 5

16828 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ0 1 100

16832 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 1 110

16837 Becker / Flegle 87.90 NQ2 0 0002.071

16838 Annie Oakley / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

20838 Cinder / Sheridan 44.58 11000 0 0004.150 29

20832 Bert / Cunningham 55.31 21000 0 0003.345 18

20837 Zeke / Meyer 55.54 31000 0 0003.331 18

20834 Ivy / Carsrud 57.15 41000 0 0003.237 16

20833 Hank / Yarrington 59.21 1000 0 0003.124 14

20607 Lightning / Plank -- NQ1 0 100

20608 Laszlo / Meyer 67.57 NQ1 1 0102.738

20836 MacNair / Henderson 53.19 NQ0 0 0123.478

20835 Bella / Tepen -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Cosmos / Fiedler 24.32 NQ0 0114.482

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Domino / Plagemann 32.51 NQ0 0013.353

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20002 Pearl / McNamara 23.85 NQ0 0014.570



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12203 Tracker / Bedard 24.00 11000 0004.542

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20405 Robbie / Culp 31.08 11000 0003.507

20202 Kirby / Flegle 36.51 2951 0002.985

20203 Eleanor / Day 16.16 NQ0 0206.745

20205 Red / Truttmann 24.01 NQ2 0104.540

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 109 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Ronnie / Flegle 53.56 NQ1 0212.035



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12402 Turbo / Buckman 41.49 NQ0 0023.133

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Dixie / Alward 49.65 NQ2 0012.679

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20406 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 33.42 11000 0004.099

20001 Copper / Drew 39.13 NQ3 0013.501

20207 Remy / Robertson 44.66 NQ1 0113.068

20403 Ace / Pirtle 26.72 NQ1 0105.127

20404 Diesel / Semanisin 21.20 NQ0 0306.462

20408 Luna / Honaker -- NQ4 010

20401 Inka / Honaker -- AIS0 000



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8403 Ted / Burgess 45.90 NQ2 0113.333

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

12202 Corwin / Rich 31.89 NQ1 0104.798

12601 Tucci / Heitzig 41.84 NQ0 0013.657

12602 Jersey / Flegle 52.08 NQ4 0102.938

12604 Cricket / Upton -- NQ2 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16402 Ruby / Patsaros 31.05 NQ0 0014.992

16403 Jake / Spaul 41.83 NQ1 0113.705

16603 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- NQ0 101

16605 Surf / Perez 37.28 NQ1 0224.158

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20407 Mazie / Bain 31.62 NQ1 0134.965

20602 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ0 121

20603 Gandalf / Evers 29.35 NQ1 0105.349



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Excellent - Regular

20605 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 100

20805 Finnegan / Kolo 42.64 NQ3 0003.682

20814 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 157 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24805 Chip / Hoffman -- NQ1 101



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8802 Jazzy / Orris 34.54 11000 0004.430 15

8803 Reggie / Hanna 37.86 21000 0004.041 12

8805 Ninjetta / Reis 39.00 31000 0003.923 11

8801 Rye / Cope 34.87 NQ1 0004.388

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.66 NQ1 0014.685

8806 Seymour / Ebel 44.70 NQ1 0003.423

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

12803 RockyRaccoon / Day 29.65 11000 0005.160 17

12801 Archer / Breen 35.20 21000 0004.347 11

12804 Rafie / Schaefer 34.10 NQ0 0104.487

12805 Zena Z / Zavadil 41.42 NQ0 0113.694

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:9 12

yps Pts

16807 Tyme / Truttmann 25.82 11000 0006.003 18

16805 Aja / Hays 26.93 21000 0005.756 17

16809 Piper Grace / Daube 28.29 31000 0005.479 15

16802 Jake / Upton 28.66 41000 0005.408 15

16818 Gigi / Burgess 28.90 1000 0005.363 15

16820 Penny / Owen 30.20 1000 0005.132 13

16823 Kezi / Brandenburg 32.70 1000 0004.740 11



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Master - Regular

16817 Wolfie / Albers 34.24 1000 0004.527 9

16815 Luna / Sansone 39.32 1000 0003.942 4

16606 Avery / Hoenig 26.15 NQ1 0025.927

16803 Encore / Brewer 30.20 NQ1 0025.132

16804 Quint / Perez 33.37 NQ1 0004.645

16806 Cali / Corcoran 23.97 NQ0 0116.466

16808 Dakota / Peterson 30.03 NQ1 0115.162

16811 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- NQ1 130

16813 Camille / Vassar 30.66 NQ1 0115.055

16814 Lady / Cunningham 43.31 NQ1 0003.579

16816 Victory / Meyer 26.30 NQ0 0105.894

16819 Duncan / Norris 55.96 NQ0 0012.770

16822 Murphy / Tuncil 45.42 NQ0 0003.413

16826 Spirit / Alexander 36.21 NQ1 0014.281

16604 Shine / Hunt -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:10 10

yps Pts

20801 Capture / York 24.37 11000 0006.442 17

20831 Ash / Dalan 27.50 21000 0005.709 14

20806 Love / Patterson 28.34 31000 0005.540 13

20811 Spark / Weinberg 28.66 41000 0005.478 13

20807 Johnny / Mulligan 29.70 1000 0005.286 12

20803 Bing / Dalan 30.21 1000 0005.197 11

20818 Sky / Robertson 32.68 1000 0004.804 9

20824 Bindi / Drabek 34.09 1000 0004.605 7

20815 Rose Tyler / Slater 36.00 1000 0004.361 6

20827 Sprite / Schnellmann 36.52 1000 0004.299 5

20606 Fleury / Sansone 29.36 NQ1 0005.347



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Master - Regular

20802 Bremar / Blau -- NQ1 100

20804 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ1 101

20808 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ0 101

20817 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 35.61 NQ1 0014.409

20823 Reba / Hugo 31.41 NQ1 0104.998

20826 Elcie / Cinotto 35.04 NQ1 0014.481

20828 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 111

20829 Nile / York -- NQ1 100

20830 Egan / Blau -- NQ1 100

20809 Sculpin / Brewer -- ABS-- -- ------

20816 Mr. B / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

20819 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 157 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps Pts

24809 Chance / Plank 41.19 11000 0003.812 2

24601 Waffle / Curry 35.26 NQ1 0004.453

24801 Aja / Ward -- NQ1 011

24804 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ1 101

24806 Yaxley / Henderson 28.34 NQ0 0105.540

24808 Ginger / Kincaid 47.66 NQ0 0003.294

24812 Duchess / Ward 29.56 NQ0 0105.311

24807 Nitro / Alexander -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 157 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24813C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ1 100



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12205 Jacques Le Chef / Su 30.20 11000 0003.609



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8204 Fraser / Bedard -- NQ1 001

8604 Auggie / Suthoff 24.49 NQ1 0115.308



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

4810 Loxley / Hart 37.77 11000 0004.051 17

4802 London / Hart 38.29 21000 0003.996 16

4801 Queeny / Cash 42.29 31000 0003.618 12

4805 Giggles / Orris 44.51 41000 0003.437 10

4803 Whisky / Cope 53.39 NQ1 0002.866

4809 Kiss / Cash 46.49 NQ1 0013.291

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

8810 Connor / Norris 45.49 11000 0003.363 6

8811 Luke / Wessel 49.05 21000 0003.119 2

8603 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

12810 Cindy / Bain 42.30 11000 0003.664 6

12817 Josie / Owen 43.40 21000 0003.571 5

12811 Henry / Rich 32.06 NQ1 0004.835

12813 Matilda / Powell 32.07 NQ1 0004.833

12815 Darby / Mroz 39.98 NQ1 0003.877

12816 River / Hunt 40.30 NQ2 0003.846

12814 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

2/26/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps Pts

16828 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 28.73 11000 0005.465 18

16841 Clyde / Hugo 43.00 21000 0003.651 4

16608 Hannah / Fields 42.89 NQ1 0003.661

16832 Rigby / Day 33.38 NQ2 0004.703

16836 Theo / Jacobs 43.25 NQ1 0013.630

16837 Becker / Flegle 49.37 NQ0 0003.180

16840 Gypsee / Rich 29.54 NQ1 0005.315

16838 Annie Oakley / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

20838 Cinder / Sheridan 29.66 11000 0005.293 19

20837 Zeke / Meyer 35.64 21000 0004.405 13

20836 MacNair / Henderson 37.47 31000 0004.190 11

20833 Hank / Yarrington 43.16 41000 0003.638 5

20607 Lightning / Plank 46.70 NQ0 0013.362

20608 Laszlo / Meyer 46.88 NQ3 0003.349

20832 Bert / Cunningham 34.98 NQ0 0104.488

20834 Ivy / Carsrud -- NQ1 101

20835 Bella / Tepen 46.21 NQ2 0123.398



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 31.3 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

8801 Rye / Cope 31.30 1100 00

8803 Reggie / Hanna 42.24 60 00

8201 Giggles / Orris 46.42 50 00

8403 Ted / Burgess 51.90 NQ0 01

Time Points

1031.30Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

256.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

12202 Corwin / Rich 52.00 NQ1 02

12402 Turbo / Buckman 55.20 NQ1 00

12602 Jersey / Flegle 50.23 NQ1 00

12804 Rafie / Schaefer 37.97 NQ0 02

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 27.92 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:10 7

16807 Tyme / Truttmann 27.92 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Regular

16806 Cali / Corcoran 28.16 90 00

16606 Avery / Hoenig 30.64 90 00

16808 Dakota / Peterson 34.25 70 00

16804 Quint / Perez 34.51 70 00

16826 Spirit / Alexander 34.75 70 00

16403 Jake / Spaul 35.11 70 00

16820 Penny / Owen 35.32 70 00

16818 Gigi / Burgess 35.48 70 00

16814 Lady / Cunningham 44.57 40 00

16201 Dixie / Alward -- NQ3 10

16202 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 10

16402 Ruby / Patsaros -- NQ2 11

16605 Surf / Perez 48.07 NQ1 00

16803 Encore / Brewer -- NQ1 10

16813 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 11

16816 Victory / Meyer -- NQ1 10

16822 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------

16604 Shine / Hunt -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1027.92Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.68 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:10 9

20801 Capture / York 26.68 1100 00

20804 Ryker / Brinson 27.42 90 00

20808 Trubbel / Jearls 28.08 90 00

20802 Bremar / Blau 30.30 80 00

20824 Bindi / Drabek 31.09 80 00

20831 Ash / Dalan 32.23 80 00

20803 Bing / Dalan 32.38 80 00

20606 Fleury / Sansone 33.50 70 00

20807 Johnny / Mulligan 34.21 70 00

20815 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.75 50 00

20203 Eleanor / Day -- NQ0 10

20403 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 10

20405 Robbie / Culp 45.77 NQ1 01

20408 Luna / Honaker -- NQ1 12

20602 Jax / Eilerman 28.61 NQ0 02

20603 Gandalf / Evers 41.20 NQ0 01

20605 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 10

20805 Finnegan / Kolo -- NQ1 10

20814 Willow / Drabek 31.12 NQ1 01

20809 Sculpin / Brewer -- ABS-- -- ------

20811 Spark / Weinberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20816 Mr. B / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

20401 Inka / Honaker -- AIS0 00



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Regular

Time Points

1026.68Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 31.41 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

24812 Duchess / Ward 31.41 1100 00

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 31.58 90 00

24806 Yaxley / Henderson 35.00 80 00

24801 Aja / Ward 37.51 80 00

24201 Ronnie / Flegle -- NQ1 11

24805 Chip / Hoffman -- NQ1 10

24808 Ginger / Kincaid 44.37 NQ1 01

Time Points

1031.41Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 26.87 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

24813C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.87 1100 00

Time Points

1026.87Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 40.12 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

4201 Jazzy / Orris 40.12 1100 00

4810 Loxley / Hart 45.08 80 00

4802 London / Hart 47.57 80 00

Time Points

1040.12Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

752.00Truncated time <=

656.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 30.57 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

8203 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.57 1100 00

8202 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 38.02 70 00

8205 Zena Z / Zavadil 46.12 NQ1 01

8604 Auggie / Suthoff 47.31 NQ1 02

8603 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

8807 Rhys / Corcoran -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1030.57Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 32.72 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

12813 Matilda / Powell 32.72 1100 00

12816 River / Hunt 40.30 70 00

12812 Gilly / Jacobs 40.62 70 00

12814 Nala / Potts 41.31 70 00

Time Points

1032.72Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time <=

258.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.15 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

16203 Elcie / Cinotto 31.15 1100 00

16836 Theo / Jacobs 42.38 60 00

16608 Hannah / Fields 43.74 60 00

16837 Becker / Flegle 52.59 30 00

16831 Ree / Evers -- NQ1 10

16838 Annie Oakley / Ely -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1031.15Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 35.68 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

20838 Cinder / Sheridan 35.68 1100 00

20836 MacNair / Henderson 38.17 90 00

20832 Bert / Cunningham 38.76 90 00

20837 Zeke / Meyer 39.99 90 00

20208 Chance / Plank 46.15 70 00

20834 Ivy / Carsrud 49.69 60 00

20607 Lightning / Plank -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results

2/26/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1035.68Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <


